
DESSERT.

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

Apple Tart Tartine
Calvados ice cream, toffee sauce 

Citrus Tart 
cream cheese, osmanthus, orange, grapefruit

Hazelnut Mousse
chocolate brownies, burnt honey cream,
dark chocolate sorbet

Pavlova 
vanilla meringue, chantilly cream, pineapple sorbet, 
mixed fresh fruit

Muskmelon Crѐme Brȗlée
sake kasu jelly, melon ball

Hokey Pokey Ice Cream 
(kindly check with our friendly service staff for
seasonal ice cream flavours)
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Dessert. Beverage.

Long Black 

Espresso

Macchiato 

Café Latte

Flat White

Cappuccino 

+1 for extra shot / iced

Toby’s Estate Café Selection
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English Breakfast Tea 

French Earl Grey

Moroccan Mint Tea 

Emperor Sencha Japan

Chamomile

TWG Tea Selection
7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5


